
Date Day Subject Chapter Date Day Subject Chapter

1/1/2020 Wednesday Chemistry Ch# 1 3/2/2020 Monday Bio/Comp Ch# 6

2/1/2020 Thursday Physics Ch# 1 4/2/2020 Tuesday Maths Ch# 6

3/1/2020 Friday Bio/Comp Ch# 1 6/2/2020 Thursday

4/1/2020 Saturday Maths Test# 1 7/2/2020 Friday English Ch# 6

6/1/2020 Monday English Test# 1 8/2/2020 Saturday Chemistry Ch# 7

7/1/2020 Tuesday Chemistry Ch# 2 10/2/2020 Monday Physics Ch# 7

8/1/2020 Wednesday Physics Ch# 2 11/2/2020 Tuesday Bio/Comp Ch# 7

9/1/2020 Thursday Bio/Comp Ch# 2 12/2/2020 Wednesday Maths Ch# 7

10/1/2020 Friday Maths Ch# 2 13-2-2020 Thursday English Ch# 7

11/1/2020 Saturday English Ch# 2 14-2-2020 Friday Chemistry Ch# 8

13-1-2020 Monday Chemistry Ch# 3 15-2-2020 Saturday Physics Ch# 8

14-1-2020 Tuesday Physics Ch# 3 17-2-2020 Monday Bio/Comp Ch# 8

15-1-2020 Wednesday Bio/Comp Ch# 3 18-2-2020 Tuesday Maths Ch# 8

16-1-2020 Thursday Maths Ch# 3 19-2-2020 Wednesday English Ch# 8

17-1-2020 Friday English Ch# 3 20-2-2020 Thursday Physics Ch# 9

18-1-2020 Saturday Chemistry Ch# 4 21-2-2020 Friday Biology Ch# 9

20-1-2020 Monday Physics Ch# 4 22-2-2020 Saturday Maths Test# 9

21-1-202 Tuesday Bio/Comp Ch# 4 24-2-2020 Monday English Test# 9

22-1-2020 Wednesday Maths Ch# 4 25-2-2020 Tuesday Maths Test# 10

23-1-2020 Thursday English Ch# 4 26-2-2020 Wednesday

24-1-2020 Friday Chemistry Ch# 5 27-2-2020 Thursday Chemistry Full Book

25-1-2020 Saturday Physics Ch# 5 2/3/2020 Monday Maths Full Book

27-1-2020 Monday Bio/Comp Ch# 5 3/3/2020 Tuesday Bio/Comp Revision

28-1-2020 Tuesday Maths Ch# 5 4/3/2020 Wednesday Bio/Comp Full Book

29-1-2020 Wednesday English Ch# 5 5/3/2020 Thursday Physics Revision

30-1-2020 Thursday 6/3/2020 Friday Physics Full Book

31-1-2020 Friday Chemistry Ch# 6 7/3/2020 Saturday English Revision

1/2/2020 Saturday Physics Ch# 6 9/3/2020 Monday English Full Book

• Papers will be conducted in one shift only 03:30pm to 04:30pm

• Answer copies will be managed by institution.

• If any student will miss any paper, no alternate will be taken.

• No student is allowed to leave the room before half time.
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